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Delta College Calendar 2028 
 
This calendar accommodates any course meeting for a full 15-week Fall Semester.  Please note 14 
Mondays are scheduled for the Winter Semester.  Also note 13 Mondays and 14 Tuesdays are scheduled 
for the Spring Summer Semester.  This calendar also accommodates for 7-week courses in Fall and 
Winter.  Individuals responsible for scheduling must ensure that classes which do not meet during these 
time frames have the proper number of contact hours. 
 

Winter Semester 28/WI (15 weeks January 8 - April 28) 

January 8 Saturday Classes Begin 

January 17 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No Classes 

February 11 Friday Winter Learning Day 

February 28 Monday First 7-Week Classes End 

March 6 - 11 Monday – Saturday Mid-semester Break - No Classes 

March 12 Sunday Classes Resume 

March 12 Sunday Second 7-Week Classes Begin 

April 16 Sunday No Classes 

April 28 Friday End of Winter Semester 

May 2 Tuesday Grades due by 2pm*** 

 

 

Fall Semester 28/FA (15 weeks August 26 - December 17) 

August 21-23 Monday - Wednesday Learning Days 
August 26 Saturday Classes Begin 

September 2 - September 5   Saturday – Tuesday No Classes 

September 6 Wednesday Classes Resume 
October 17 Tuesday First 7-Week Classes End 

October 25 Wednesday Second 7-Week Classes Begin 

November 22 - 26 Wednesday – Sunday Thanksgiving Break – No Classes 
November 27 Monday Classes Resume 

December 17 Sunday End of Fall Semester 

December 19 Tuesday Grades due by 2pm*** 
 
***Grades are due the Tuesday following the course end date.  Grades for courses ending prior to Friday 
at 11:59pm are to be submitted to the Registrar’s Office no later than the following Tuesday by 2pm. 
Grades for courses ending on Saturday or Sunday will be due no later than the second Tuesday after the 
course ends by 2pm.  All courses ending the last week of the term will have until 2pm the following 
Tuesday to report grades to the Registrar’s Office. 

Spring Summer Semester 28/SP (15 weeks May 8 - August 17) 

May 8 Monday Classes Begin 

May 29 Monday Memorial Day – No Classes 

May 30 Tuesday Classes Resume 

June 25 Sunday First 7-Week Classes End (Spring)  

June 26 Monday Second 7-Week Classes Begin (Summer)  

June 30 - July 4 Friday - Tuesday No Classes 

July 5 Wednesday Classes Resume 

August 17 Thursday End of Spring Semester 

August 22 Tuesday Grades due by 2pm*** 


